11712017

Challan Summary :

TRRN Number : 1051701002565
Challan Type : Monthly Contribution Challan

Wage Month : DEC-2016
Status : Payment Confirmed

Challan Details :

Head

Administration Charges
Employer's Share Of Contribution
Employee's Share Of Contribution

Total

Total Amount ) : 86,82,640

Payment History :

Bank

State Bank of India

Challan Details

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANIZATION, INDIA

A/C1®) A/IC2(®) A/C10 ) A/C21 ) A/C22 R}
0 2,96,883 0 0
12,85,174 0 29,05,958 0
41,91,132 0 0 0
54,76,306 2,96,883 29,05,958 0
TRRN Lock Date Time Bank Payment Status Response Date Time
16 Jan 2017 10:45 Successful 16 Jan 2017 10:46

3,493
0
0
3,493

https://unifiedportal-emp.epfindia.gov.in/epfo/challan/view ChallanEntryDetails/134463?_HDIV_STATE_=50-37-0CDBAF6BF 0A84A3E06E4A7A0844AA9D 1
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